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STADT INNSBRUCK
W

Ergebnisse

LAC Abschluflmeeting

am 26.10.2006 mit Beginn 11,00 Uhr
Innsbruck/ USI Sportanlage

mit Unterstiitzung der:
Innsbrucker Kommunalbetriebe AG
Stadtsportamt Innsbruck
Tiroler Wasserkraftwerke AG
Brau Union Osterreich AG

]
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LAC Abschluflmeeting

26.10.2006

Ergebnisse

800 m

800 m

200 m

1.

Schmid Paul 81

Eigenthaler Kevin 90

Wind - 1,1
Ossinger Stefan 92
Wind - 0,7

Ossinger Stefan 92

Weitsprung Wind -1,9

1.

Weit/Z

P
.

Ossinger Stefan 92

Wind -1,1

Sebastian Kapferer 93
Einsiedler Wolfgang 94

Wind -0,7
Mair Fabian 93
Wind -1,7

Kapferer Sebastian 93
Mair Fabian 93

Allg.KL..

LG-Decker Itter

M U18

PSV Leoben

M U16

TAC Nachhilfe Koll

TAC Nachhilfe Koll

TAC Nachhilfe Koll

M U14

TAC Nachhilfe Koll
LCT Innsbruck

LAC Innsbruck Tirol

TAC Nachhilfe Koll
LAC Innsbruck Tirol

2;00,31 min

2;09,01 min

12,86 s

28,19 s

5,00 m

12,41 s
14,74 s

30,01 s

5,63 m
4,41 m



Hochsprung

1. Mair Fabian 93
Stabhoch
1. Mair Fabian 93

100m  Wind -1,1

1. Wirth Lukas 95

2. Rindfleisch Michael 95
800 m

1. Abfalter Tobias 95

2. Achleitner Manuel 95

Weit/Zone Wind -1,8

1. Wirth Lukas 95

2. Einsiedler Wolfgang 94
Hochsprung

1. Wirth Lukas 95
Stabhochsprung

1. Wirth Lukas 95

100 m Wind -1,1

1. Pisch Patrick 97

2. Lau Noa 97

3. Maier Markus 97

800 m

1. Schwanninger Daniel 97

2. Lau Noa 97

LAC Innsbruck Tirol

LAC Innsbruck Tirol

M U12

LAC Innsbruck Tirol
ITSG_Innsbruck

ITSG-Innsbruck
LC LT Breitenbach

LAC Innsbruck Tirol
LCT Innsbruck

LAC Innsbruck Tirol

LAC Innsbruck Tirol

M U10

LCT Innsbruck
TAC Nachhilfe Koll
ASV Inzing

ITSG-Innsbruck
IAC Nachhilfe Koll

1,50 m

1,80 m

14,13 s
16,46 s

2;36,35 min
2;38,89 min

4,58 m
4,09 m

1,46 m

2,30 m

16,79 s
17,36 s
18,28 s

2;56,62 min
3;23,45 min



Weit/Zone Wind -1,8

1. Lau Noa 97

2. Pisch Patrick 97

2. Maier Markus 97
Hochsprung

1. Noa Lau 97

2. Pisch Patrick 97
100 m Wind -1,1

1. Draxl Petra 92

200 m Wind -0,9

1. Draxl Petra 92
Hoch

1. Draxl Petra 92
Stabhoch

1. Griinberg Brit 91
100 m Wind -1,1

1. Wagner Theresa 93
2. Glantschnig Julia 94
3. Breu Magdalena 93

Weit/Zone Wind - 0,7

1.
2.

Glantschnig Julia 94
Wagner Theresa 93

Weit/Brett Wind -0,7

1.

Breu Magdalena 93

Hochsprung

1.

Breitschopf Elpida 93

IAC Nachhilfe Koll
LCT Innsbruck
ASV Inzing

TAC Nachhilfe Koll
LCT Innsbruck

WU16

TAC Nachhilfe Koll

TAC Nachhilfe Koll

TAC Nachhilfe Koll

ATSYV Innsbruck

W Uui4

ASV Inzing
TAC Nachhilfe Koll
LCT Innsbruck

TIAC Nachhilfe Koll
ASV Inzing

LCT Innsbruck

TAC Nachhilfe Koll

3,33 m
3,31 m
3,22 m

1,00 m

0,90 m

13,92 s

29,98 s

1,43 m

2,90 m

14,62 s
15,39 s
15,46 s

4,11 m
399 m

3,74 m

1,25 m



Stabhochsprung

1.

800 m

1.
2.
3.

Griinberg Kira 93

Wind -1,1

Mair Carina 96
Einsiedler Melanie 95
Kranjek Magdalena 96

Schwarzmiiller Franziska 95

Klausner Bettina 96
Mair Carina 96

Weit/Zone Wind -0,7

1. Mair Carina 96

2. Einsiedler Melanie 95
3. Kranjek Magdalena 96
Hochsprung

1. Schwarzmiiller Franziska 95
2. Mair Carina 96

100 m Wind -1,1

1. Wimmers Cosima 97
2. Klausner Kathrin 98
800 m

1. Achleitner Lisa 97

2. Klausner Kathrin 98

Weit/Zone _Wind -0,7

1.

Wimmers Cosima 97

Hochsprung

1.

Wimmers Cosima 97

ATSYV Innsbruck

WUui2

LAC Innsbruck Tirol
LCT Innsbruck
ASYV Inzing

ULC Médling
ITSG-Innsbruck
LAC Innsbruck Tirol

LAC Innsbruck Tirol
LCT Innsbruck
ASV Inzing

ULC Médling
LAC Innsbruck Tirol

W U10

LCT Innsbruck
ITSG-Innsbruck

SC LT Breitenbach
ITSG-Innsbruck

LCT Innsbruck

LCT Innsbruck

2,90 m

16,12 s
17,31s
19,54 s

2;26,94 min
2;45,09 min
2:57,68 min

3, 77m
3,24 m
2,56 m

1,35 m
1,10 m

17,36 s
17,57 s

2;47,77 min
3;05,69 min

3,33 m

1,00 m



Familienstaffel
4x50m

Familie Griinberg (ATSV Innsbruck) 28,29 s
Wirth Lukas, Griinberg Karin, Griinberg Kira, Griinberg Fritjhof

Familie Glantschnig (IAC Nachhilfe Koll) 29,09 s
Glantschnig Julia, G. Manfred, G. Judith, Draxl Petra

Familie Mair (LAC Innsbruck Tirol) 29,19 s
Mair Fabian, Mair Carina, Pet6 Zsuzsanna, Mair Walter

Familie Ossinger (IAC Nachhilfe Koll) 35,16 s
Ossinger Sonja, Ossinger Manfred, Morherr Cornelia, Ossinger Stefan



